
 
 

GIFTED AND TALENTED PROGRAMS 
 

 

CAMPUS 
 

GT PERSONNEL 
 

EMAIL 
 

PHONE/FAX 

 

BSD Central Office 
 

GT Coordinator 
 

kchumley@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.7411 

207 W. Conway Kristi Chumley    
P.O. Box 939   Fax 501.776.5777 
Benton, AR 72018 Admin. Assistant dtemple@bentonschools.org   

 Diane Temple    

 

Benton High School 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

mkiker@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.3288 

211 North Border Melanie Kiker    
Benton, AR 72015   Fax 501.776.5783 

 

Benton Junior High School 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

mkiker@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.7698 

411 North Border Melanie Kiker    
Benton, AR 72015   Fax 501.776.5744 

 

Benton Middle School 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

smcclendon@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.776.5740 

204 North Cox Susan McClendon    
Benton, AR 72015   Fax 501.776.5749 

 

Angie Grant Elementary 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

afelan@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.3300 

1124 Hoover Street Anne Felan    
Benton, AR 72015   Fax 501.776.5712 

 

Caldwell Elementary 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

mroseberry@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.4444 

1800 West Sevier Street Morgan Roseberry    
Benton, AR 72019   Fax 501.776.5711 

 

Howard Perrin Elementary 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

kchumley@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.7411 

1201 Smithers Drive Kristi Chumley    
Benton, AR 72015   Fax 501.776.5713 

 

Ringgold Elementary 
 

GT Facilitator 
 

aarmstrong@bentonschools.org 
 

Office 
 

501.778.3500 

536 River Street Annette Armstrong    
Benton, AR 72015   Fax 501.776.5714 

 


